Annexure 3.3 Declaration of Consent



Publishing of photographs, print, audio and video recordings for the ASB Finance B.S.C. (C)'s events/ campaigns via social media platforms

I/ we understand that ASB Finance B.S.C. (C), during their marketing/ promotional events/ campaigns, may take my/ our photographs and/ or audio/ video recordings which may be published on:

• ASB Finance B.S.C. (C)'s webpages and social media accounts of ASB Finance B.S.C. (C) which include Facebook, YouTube, Instagram, LinkedIn, and any other social media platforms used by ASB Finance B.S.C. (C).

- in print media, e.g. brochures, flyers, announcements, advertising, etc.
- for the press and public relations work in newspapers and magazines.
- for demonstration at public events.

The published material may include editing to fit ASB Finance B.S.C. (C)'s branding guidelines and combination with other materials, if necessary or desired.

Consent:

By signing this form, I hereby give my/ our consent to ASB Finance B.S.C. (C) for publishing my photograph, video recordings, audio and print for the purposes as set out above.

Signature	
Name:	
Date:	

(in case of minors younger than 18 years, signature of a parent or legal guardian)

In case of a publication online, the material will be accessible worldwide. The reuse by a third person (especially through the sharing on social networks) cannot be ruled out. Digital photos and videos can be copied, changed or used further, without ASB Finance B.S.C. (C) knowing or having any influence over this.

The consent is valid from the day this document is signed. However, you have the possibility to withdraw your consent by contacting our DC/DPO (ASB Finance B.S.C. (C) to attach consent withdrawal form if required). If the consent is not withdrawn, its validity will remain until such withdrawal is not requested/ submitted by you. We are not obligated to remove already published material by us from the website or social media platforms or prints in circulation (until existing stock is exhausted). A complete removal from the internet cannot be guaranteed.